
 

Updated 9-May-12 
450 S. Easton Rd., Glenside, PA 19038-3295 

toll-free: 1-866-927-2234   telephone: 215-572-2901   fax: 215-572-2174 
 

Arcadia Volunteer Advisors: 
University of Canterbury  
 
The students listed below have volunteered to be advisors to future students through email.  When contacting a Volunteer 
Advisor, please be sure to use the word Arcadia in the subject line.  Note that students who participated more than two 
semesters ago will not have the most current program information but will be able to provide more information about how 
the experience affected them both academically and personally. 
 
Erik Archila 
2010 Fall  
Bryant University 
earchila@bryant.edu 
 

Nora Foegeding 
2010 Spring  
College of William and Mary 
njfoegeding@wm.edu 
 

Katelyn Wagner 
2010 Fall  
Geneva College 
katelyn.wagner@geneva.edu 
 

Nicholas (Nick) Smith 
2010 Spring  
Arcadia University 
NSmith@arcadia.edu 
 

Travis Counsell 
2010 Spring  
Elon University 
tcounsell@elon.edu 
 

Abigail Berlin 
2011 Spring  
Ohio State University Columbus 
Berlin.37@osu.edu 
 

Krista Jackson 
2010 Spring  
Davidson College 
krjackson@davidson.edu 
 

Lindsay Knight 
2011 Spring  
Ohio State University Columbus 
knight.301@osu.edu 
 

Andrew Sayre 
2010 Spring  
Villanova University 
andrew.sayre@villanova.edu 
 

Lauren Ribant 
2011 Spring  
Villanova University 
lauren.ribant@villanova.edu 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


